Langley Running Festival 2012

Half Marathon Overall Results
Sunday, July 08, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Maxwell Ferguson
Kurt Warwick
Chris Springer
Darragh Page
Peter Oakley

Mark Cook
Jesse Warner
Luis Smith
Paul Ringsrud
Tim Meyer
Janelle Ralph
Bob Martin
Trevor Jensen

Stephanie Gundbel
Beth Rathburn
Chad Vetter

Caleb Peek
Zachary Manker
marissa evans
Eric Pang
bronwen sainsbury
Bri Petersen

Anthony Develice
Justin Bauer

Robert McKinstry

Art Gary
Aaron Knopf
eric glass
Willy Mendoza
Chris DeForest
Meredith Ediss
lynne Dueck
Leslie Jordan
Eric Hanson
Kristina Kelley
Michael Powell
Gene Felton
Curt Gordon
Steven Bernard
Peter Nehring
Christina Jalali
Luis Montero
Quentin Dombro
William Aldridge
Sharon Warwick
Benjamin Ralph
Tom Ryan
Ron Rieneckert
Wm. Kempton
Bernard Manker
Brenda DeForest
Eric Patrin
Shannon Perry
walter gray
Micaela Jensen
Jackie Apgar
Allison Miller
Fred Durbin
Jocelyn Jablonski
Matthew Thompson
Kelly Richards
Blake Webster
Jack Albrecht
Donna Keeler
Megan Tew
Melinda West

Courtney Allshouse

ZDENKO JENDRUH
Anthony Slinn

Lizzie Lee
eddie mattingly
Courtney Al Moreno
Alicia Uyeda
llissa Louth
Anna Callaghan
Blair Callaghan

Half Overall

City

Ravensdale
Clinton
Bainbridge island

Greystones, Co. Wickow

Langley
Keyport
Seattle
marysville
Langley
Kirkland
Gold Hill
Hoquiam
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Seattle
oak harbor
Seattle
Seattle
Oak Harbor
Mukilteo
Bunnlevel
Bellevue
Snohomish
Redmond
gilbert
Oak Harbor
Clinton
Nampa
Richmond
Seattle
Snohomish
Shoreline
Portland
Clinton
Clinton
Avon Lake
Langley
coulee city
Seattle
Bainbridge Island
Pensacola
Clinton
Gold Hill
Mountain View
Seattle
Seattle
Denver
Clinton
Clinton
Seattle
seattle
Bow
Somers
Langley
Carnation
Longmont
OAK HARBOR
Oak Harbor
Seattle
Asheville
Coupeville
Queen Creek
Clinton
Seattle
Renton
Mukilteo
Lynnwood
silverdale
Seattle
Kirkland
Menlo Park
Tacoma
Tacoma

Age
26
23
30
35
50
39
31
26
36
38
30
55
29
32
28
31
14
29
31
20
41
19
41
27
34
51
41
35
60
45
36
55
32
41
38
30
60
55
51
56
36
32
60
27
43
35

0
37
22
32
46
39
44
59
43
46
39
65
43
37
35
28
12
49
30
33
37
54
52
55
47
27
40
40
22
22

Gender
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Age Group
1M 19-29
2M19-29
1M 30-39
2 M 30-39
1M 50-59
3 M30-39
4 M 30-39
3M19-29
5M 30-39
6 M 30-39
1F30-39
2M50-59
4 M 19-29
2 F30-39
1F19-29
7 M 30-39
1M1-18
5M19-29
3 F30-39
6 M 19-29
1F40-49
2 F19-29
1M 40-49
7M19-29
8 M 30-39
3 M50-59
2 M 40-49
9 M 30-39
1 M 60-69
3 M 40-49
4 F30-39
1F50-59
5F30-39
4 M 40-49
6 F30-39
10 M 30-39
2M60-69
4 M 50-59
5M50-59
6 M 50-59
7 F30-39
11 M 30-39
3 M 60-69
8 M 19-29
2 F40-49
12 M 30-39
1MO0-0
13 M 30-39
9M19-29
14 M 30-39
3 F40-49
15 M 30-39
4 F40-49
7 M 50-59
5 F40-49
6 F40-49
8 F30-39
4 M 60-69
7 F40-49
16 M 30-39
17 M 30-39
10 M 19-29
2M1-18
8 F40-49
9 F30-39
10 F 30-39
11 F30-39
8 M 50-59
9 M 50-59
2 F50-59
5M 40-49
3 F19-29
9 F40-49
10 F 40-49
4 F19-29
5F19-29
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27
29
30
31
32
36
34
37
35
39
28
17
62
40
43
56
50
33
42
38
49
52
47
23
51
54
57
41
64

58
63
45
65
53
a4
46
60
48
66
55
75
72
71
61
59
67
74
76
77

-- First Half --
Time
0:38:10.0
0:39:54.0
0:40:48.6
0:43:26.8
0:43:33.3

0:43:26.8
0:46:25.9
0:46:05.5
0:46:43.6
0:48:16.0
0:50:13.5
0:48:11.3
0:50:14.3
0:50:01.6
0:48:30.7
0:48:58.8
0:50:59.1
0:50:46.8
0:49:08.4
0:50:42.1
0:51:47.0
0:52:20.4
0:49:52.4
0:52:40.1

0:53:07.1
0:53:36.8
0:54:03.5
0:54:28.2
0:54:34.7
0:55:01.9
0:54:56.5
0:55:04.1
0:54:58.8
0:55:41.2
0:53:24.4
0:50:11.0
1:00:43.7
0:56:02.0
0:57:22.1
1:00:03.2
0:59:12.2
0:54:52.2
0:57:16.0
0:55:13.5
0:59:01.0
0:59:24.9
0:58:36.7
0:51:00.8
0:59:18.0
0:59:51.8
1:00:10.7
0:57:15.6
1:01:00.5

1:00:21.8
1:00:49.2
0:57:35.1
1:01:01.3
0:59:47.6
0:57:34.9
0:57:45.8
1:00:40.9
0:58:39.3
1:01:14.3
0:59:59.0
1:04:17.6
1:03:23.8
1:03:22.2
1:00:42.3
1:00:26.7
1:01:45.3
1:03:45.8
1:04:18.3
1:04:21.8

Pace
5:50/M
6:05/M
6:14/M
6:38/M
6:39/M

6:38/M
7:05/M
7:02/M
7:08/M
7:22/M
7:40/M
7:21/M
7:40/M
7:38/M
7:24/M
7:29/M
7:47/M
7:45/M
7:30/M
7:44/M
7:54/M
7:59/M
7:37/M
8:02/M

8:07/M
8:11/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:24/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:30/M
8:09/M
7:40/M
9:16/M
8:33/M
8:45/M
9:10/M
9:02/M
8:23/M
8:45/M
8:26/M
9:01/M
9:04/M
8:57/M
7:47/M
9:03/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
8:44/M
9:19/M

9:13/M
9:17/M
8:47/M
9:19/M
9:08/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
9:16/M
8:57/M
9:21/M
9:09/M
9:49/M
9:41/M
9:40/M
9:16/M
9:14/M
9:26/M
9:44/M
9:49/M
9:49/M

©

11
10
14
12
15
21
20
13
16
22
19
17
18
33
23

120
29
25
26
28
30
27
36
34
35
32
39
53
24
42
38
31
37
52
43
54
40
44
49
80
48
46
45
55
41

127
47
50
60
51
57
66
67
56
70
59
71
58
61
62
77
81
73
65
64
63

--Second --
Time
0:38:48.6
0:41:01.6
0:42:29.1
0:43:17.2
0:43:33.0
1:27:52.1
0:45:51.9
0:46:52.4
0:47:20.2
0:47:16.2
0:50:06.4
0:49:31.1
0:51:49.9
0:50:34.9
0:51:55.4
0:53:30.4
0:53:04.2
0:51:33.3
0:51:56.0
0:53:45.6
0:52:53.3
0:51:57.4
0:52:39.4
0:56:27.2
0:54:02.9
1:46:58.4
0:54:56.5
0:54:32.9
0:54:37.4
0:54:43.8
0:55:03.1
0:54:40.0
0:56:46.2
0:56:39.9
0:56:45.4
0:56:14.7
0:58:35.3
1:01:49.1
0:54:12.8
0:59:07.0
0:57:56.0
0:55:56.3
0:57:12.4
1:01:39.3
0:59:26.9
1:02:29.6
0:58:58.3
0:59:47.2
1:00:38.3
1:08:34.2
1:00:33.0
1:00:02.1
0:59:50.3
1:02:47.5
0:59:05.2
2:00:19.3
1:00:24.8
1:01:15.1
1:04:55.9
1:01:36.5
1:02:54.2
1:05:35.7
1:05:41.9
1:02:52.6
1:06:20.6
1:03:59.5
1:06:23.5
1:03:09.2
1:05:11.6
1:05:16.7
1:08:17.6
1:08:34.4
1:07:20.7
1:05:30.2
1:05:28.2
1:05:26.3

Pace
5:55/M
6:16/M
6:29/M
6:36/M
6:39/M

13:25/M
7:00/M
7:09/M
7:14/M
7:13/M
7:39/M
7:34/M
7:55/M
7:43/M
7:56/M
8:10/M
8:06/M
7:52/M
7:56/M
8:12/M
8:04/M
7:56/M
8:02/M
8:37/M
8:15/M

16:20/M
8:23/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:24/M
8:21/M
8:40/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:35/M
8:57/M
9:26/M
8:16/M
9:02/M
8:51/M
8:32/M
8:44/M
9:25/M
9:04/M
9:32/M
9:00/M
9:08/M
9:15/M

10:28/M
9:15/M
9:10/M
9:08/M
9:35/M
9:01/M

18:22/M
9:13/M
9:21/M
9:55/M
9:24/M
9:36/M

10:01/M

10:02/M
9:36/M

10:08/M
9:46/M

10:08/M
9:38/M
9:57/M
9:58/M

10:25/M

10:28/M

10:17/M

10:00/M

10:00/M
9:59/M

Total
Time
1:16:58.6
1:20:55.6
1:23:17.8
1:26:44.0
1:27:06.3
1:27:52.1
1:29:18.7
1:33:18.4
1:33:25.8
1:33:59.8
1:38:22.4
1:39:44.6
1:40:01.3
1:40:49.2
1:41:57.1
1:42:01.2
1:42:03.0
1:42:32.4
1:42:42.8
1:42:54.1
1:43:35.5
1:43:44.4
1:44:59.9
1:46:19.7
1:46:43.1
1:46:58.4
1:48:03.6
1:48:09.7
1:48:41.0
1:49:12.0
1:49:37.9
1:49:42.0
1:51:42.8
1:51:44.1
1:51:44.2
1:51:56.0
1:51:59.8
1:52:00.2
1:54:56.6
1:55:09.1
1:55:18.1
1:55:59.6
1:56:24.6
1:56:31.6
1:56:42.9
1:57:43.1
1:57:59.4
1:59:12.2
1:59:15.0
1:59:35.1
1:59:51.0
1:59:54.0
2:00:01.1
2:00:03.1
2:00:05.8
2:00:19.3
2:00:46.7
2:02:04.3
2:02:31.0
2:02:37.8
2:02:41.9
2:03:10.6
2:03:27.7
2:03:33.5
2:04:59.9
2:05:13.8
2:06:22.5
2:07:26.8
2:08:35.5
2:08:39.0
2:08:59.9
2:09:01.1
2:09:06.1
2:09:16.1
2:09:46.5
2:09:48.1

Total
Pace
5:53/M
6:11/M
6:21/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:42/M
6:49/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:10/M
7:31/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:42/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
8:01/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:32/M
9:34/M
9:39/M
9:44/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:55/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
DQ

Name

Kelly Rolon
Terry de Jager
Emily Schagrin

jared bauer

Stacie Pate
Mike Middleton

donald fahnestock
Melina Pease
Jeremy Kercheval
Sandra Dombro
Matt Hirschle
Beverly Stuart
Andrea Rieneckert
Zoie Albrecht
Terry Albrecht
Elizabeth Fontana
Jennifer MacGuba
Shannon LaFontaine

Dan Louth

Randy Bass

Mark Leon

Nicole Wundrow

Jennifer Kuzman

Katherine Wygant
Leah Gladney

Bob Kansy
Stephanie Wolf

janis ryan

Earl Gibbons
Amra Kondza
Tara Corrigan

Laura Lance

Unknown Partic. 25
Beta Hsu
Mindy Blanton
Stacie Prater
Susan Newcomb
Elizabeth Anderson
Shannon Saylor
Melanie Burke

Patty Levin
Christie Roger
Kirsten Roller
Sonny Wilson

Sue Wilson
Andrea Reed

Margaret Tangen
Victoria Laughlin
tina mattingly
Buckley Kuhnhausen
Susan Fahnestock
Vickey Baker
Diana Colburn
Larry Bjork
Carrie Nordberg
Patti Fuchs
Marie Smith
Somer Kreisman

Half Overall

City
Seattle
Freeland
Grayslake
clarksville
Steilacoom
Port Orchard
bellevue
Tulalip
Tulalip

Bainbridge Island

Wilmette
Kenmore
Seattle
Asheville
Asheville
lakewood
Seattle
Rochester
Menlo Park
Phoenix
Langley
Clinton
Mount Vernon
Issaquah
Auburn
Oak Harbor
Seattle
Carlsbad
Anacortes
REDMOND
Seattle
Oakland

Seattle
Battle Ground
Langley
Mechanicsville
Murphy
Camano Island
Seattle
Seattle
Longview
San Antonio
everett
Everett
Poulsbo
Everett
Anacortes
silverdale
Vancouver
Bellevue
Arlington
Marysville
Normandy Park
Bellevue
Eatonville
Everett
Langley

Age
34
60
28
30
30
59
45
23
46
56
42
47
34
14
47
34
57
30
46
57
33
29
39
30
31
65
28
61
57
53
27
48

23
33
34
48
37
27
46
45
54
30
43
45
45
58
59
41
71
44
67
52
65
36
57
a7
23

Gender
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Age Group
12 F30-39
5M 60-69
6 F19-29
18 M 30-39
13 F30-39
10 M 50-59
6 M 40-49
7 F19-29
7 M 40-49
3 F50-59
8 M 40-49
11 F 40-49
14 F 30-39
1F1-18
9 M 40-49
15 F 30-39
4 F50-59
16 F 30-39
10 M 40-49
11 M 50-59
19 M 30-39
8 F19-29
17 F30-39
18 F 30-39
19 F 30-39
6 M 60-69
9 F19-29
1F60-69
12 M 50-59
5 F50-59
10 F 19-29
12 F 40-49
13M0-0
11F19-29
20 F30-39
21 F30-39
13 F40-49
22 F30-39
12 F19-29
14 F 40-49
15 F 40-49
6 F50-59
23F30-39
11 M 40-49
16 F 40-49
17 F 40-49
7 F50-59
8 F50-59
18 F 40-49
1M 70-99
19 F 40-49
2 F 60-69
9 F50-59
7 M 60-69
24 F 30-39
10 F 50-59
20 F 40-49
DQF 19-29
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78
73
79
70

86

84
83
81
82
92
94
87
88
85
91
93
80
98
90
95
97

99
89

96
102
105
103
100
101
104
107
108
109
113

68

69
110
106
111
112
114
116
117
123
119
115
120
121
122
118
124
125

-- First Half --
Time
1:05:01.1
1:03:29.2
1:05:06.2
1:02:46.8

1:07:26.2

1:06:50.9
1:06:47.0
1:05:26.9
1:06:40.2
1:10:15.4
1:10:54.2
1:08:08.0
1:08:08.7
1:07:18.4
1:10:04.4
1:10:47.8
1:05:09.3
1:12:12.6
1:09:31.4
1:10:57.8
1:12:12.5

1:12:22.7
1:08:59.8

1:11:28.8
1:15:30.0
1:17:19.7
1:15:46.8
1:14:56.8
1:14:58.4
1:16:33.3
1:22:38.6
1:22:56.8
1:24:21.5
1:29:11.9
1:02:40.3
1:02:40.6
1:26:11.6
1:20:06.1
1:28:07.0
1:28:09.8
1:29:24.4
1:38:18.5
1:38:19.4
1:47:31.8
1:40:16.2
1:34:56.4
1:41:57.7
1:42:00.1
1:44:39.1
1:39:47.8
1:47:32.8
1:54:35.9

Pace
9:56/M
9:42/M
9:56/M
9:35/M

10:18/M

10:12/M
10:12/M
9:59/M
10:11/M
10:44/M
10:49/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:16/M
10:42/M
10:48/M
9:57/M
11:01/M
10:37/M
10:50/M
11:01/M

11:03/M
10:32/M

10:55/M
11:32/M
11:48/M
11:34/M
11:26/M
11:27/M
11:41/M
12:37/M
12:40/M
12:53/M
13:37/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
13:09/M
12:14/M
13:227/M
13:27/M
13:39/M
15:00/M
15:01/M
16:25/M
15:18/M
14:30/M
15:34/M
15:34/M
15:59/M
15:14/M
16:25/M
17:30/M

--Second --
Time
1:05:55.0
1:07:34.4
1:07:01.5
1:09:40.3
2:12:48.8
1:05:54.0
2:13:35.7
1:08:06.8
1:08:19.6
1:10:42.8
1:09:46.7
1:08:20.6
1:07:52.0
1:10:51.8
1:10:52.1
1:11:44.3
1:09:38.2
1:10:43.3
1:18:43.5
1:13:21.9
1:16:06.5
1:16:22.9
1:15:20.7
2:27:51.4
2:27:57.4
1:15:39.4
1:19:29.2
2:28:48.4
1:18:51.2
1:17:09.9
1:17:28.5
1:20:15.5
1:24:22.3
1:24:22.5
1:25:59.4
1:26:05.0
1:32:12.7
1:31:26.6
1:27:53.4
1:55:13.3
1:55:14.3
1:31:50.1
1:37:59.8
1:35:37.2
1:35:35.2
1:37:40.4
1:34:09.1
1:34:08.8
1:27:43.7
1:35:27.4
1:50:11.5
1:44:34.4
1:44:32.0
1:48:30.0
1:53:22.0
1:48:05.4
2:15:54.4
1:37:23.4

Pace
10:04/M
10:19/M
10:14/M
10:38/M
20:16/M
10:04/M
20:24/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:48/M
10:39/M
10:26/M
10:22/M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:57/M
10:38/M
10:48/M
12:01/M
11:12/M
11:37/M
11:40/M
11:30/M
22:34/M
22:35/M
11:33/M
12:08/M
22:43/M
12:02/M
11:47/M
11:50/M
12:15/M
12:53/M
12:53/M
13:08/M
13:09/M
14:05/M
13:58/M
13:25/M
17:35/M
17:36/M
14:01/M
14:58/M
14:36/M
14:36/M
14:55/M
14:22/M
14:22/M
13:24/M
14:34/M
16:49/M
15:58/M
15:58/M
16:34/M
17:18/M
16:30/M
20:45/M
14:52/M

Total
Time
2:10:56.1
2:11:03.6
2:12:07.8
2:12:27.1
2:12:48.8
2:13:20.3
2:13:35.7
2:14:57.7
2:15:06.6
2:16:09.8
2:16:27.0
2:18:36.1
2:18:46.3
2:18:59.8
2:19:00.8
2:19:02.8
2:19:42.6
2:21:31.2
2:23:52.8
2:25:34.5
2:25:37.9
2:27:20.8
2:27:33.2
2:27:51.4
2:27:57.4
2:28:02.1
2:28:29.0
2:28:48.4
2:30:20.0
2:32:39.9
2:34:48.2
2:36:02.3
2:39:19.1
2:39:21.0
2:42:32.7
2:48:43.6
2:55:09.5
2:55:48.1
2:57:05.4
2:57:53.6
2:57:54.9
2:58:01.7
2:58:05.9
3:03:44.3
3:03:45.1
3:07:04.8
3:12:27.7
3:12:28.2
3:15:15.5
3:15:43.6
3:25:07.9
3:26:32.1
3:26:32.1
3:33:09.1
3:33:09.8
3:35:38.3
4:10:30.3
1:37:23.4

Total
Pace
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:05/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:18/M
10:19/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:40/M
10:48/M
10:59/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:20/M
11:22/M
11:29/M
11:39/M
11:49/M
11:55/M
12:10/M
12:10/M
12:24/M
12:53/M
13:22/M
13:25/M
13:31/M
13:35/M
13:35/M
13:35/M
13:36/M
14:02/M
14:02/M
14:17/M
14:41/M
14:42/M
14:54/M
14:56/M
15:39/M
15:46/M
15:46/M
16:16/M
16:16/M
16:28/M
19:07/M
7:26/M



Langley Running Festival 2012
Half Marathon Age Group Results

Sunday, July 08, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place  Name
Overall
Place Place  Name
1 21 bronwen sainsbury
2 32 lynne Dueck
3 45 Sharon Warwick
4 51 Brenda DeForest
5 53 Shannon Perry
Overall
Place Place  Name
1 5 Peter Oakley
2 12 Bob Martin
3 23 Anthony Develice
4 26 Art Gary
5 27 Aaron Knopf
Overall
Place Place  Name
1 47 Tom Ryan
2 109 Unknown Partic. 25
Overall
Place Place  Name
1 90 Zoie Albrecht
Overall
Place Place  Name
1 17 Caleb Peek
2 63 Jack Albrecht
Overall
Place Place  Name
1 15 Beth Rathburn
2 22 Bri Petersen
3 72 Courtney Al Moreno
4 75 Anna Callaghan
5 76 Blair Callaghan
6 79 Emily Schagrin
7 84 Melina Pease
8 98 Nicole Wundrow
9 103 Stephanie Wolf
10 107 Tara Corrigan
11 110 Beta Hsu
12 115 Shannon Saylor
DQ DQ Somer Kreisman

Half Age Group

-- First Half --
Rnk Time

Bib No Rnk Pace

g

Female Masters 40+ Winners

-- First Half --

Bib No Age  Rnk Time Pace
95 41 1 0:50:42.1 7:44/M
51 55 2 0:55:01.9 8:24/M
149 43 3 0:57:16.0 8:45/M
140 46 4 0:59:18.0 9:03/M
26 44 5 1:00:10.7 9:11/M

Male Masters 40+ Winners

-- First Half --

Bib No Age  Rnk Time Pace
3 50 1 0:43:33.3  6:39/M
123 55 2 0:50:13.5  7:40/M
94 41 3 0:52:20.4  7:59/M
36 51
129 41 4 0:53:07.1  8:07/M

Male Unknown Age
-- First Half --

Bib No Age  Rnk Time Pace
70 0 1 0:59:01.0  9:01/M
25 0 12 1:14:56.8  11:26/M

Female 1to 18
-- First Half --

Bib No Age  Rnk Time Pace

120 14 1 1:08:08.0  10:24/M
Male 1to 18
-- First Half --

Bib No Age  Rnk Time Pace
174 14 1 0:48:58.8  7:29/M
121 12 2 0:57:45.8  8:49/M

Female 19 to 29
-- First Half --

Bib No Age  Rnk Time Pace
99 28 1 0:50:01.6  7:38/M
147 19 2 0:51:47.0  7:54/M
58 27 3 1:00:26.7  9:14/M
111 22 4 1:04:18.3  9:49/M
112 22 5 1:04:21.8  9:49/M
141 28 6 1:05:06.2  9:56/M
90 23 7 1:06:50.9  10:12/M
64 29 9 1:10:57.8  10:50/M
69 28 8 1:08:59.8  10:32/M
54 27 11 1:17:19.7  11:48/M
42 23 10  1:14:584  11:27/M
161 27 12 1:29:11.9  13:37/M
166 23
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-- Second --
Time

-- Second --
Time
0:52:53.3
0:54:40.0
0:59:26.9
1:00:33.0
0:59:50.3

-- Second --
Time
0:43:33.0
0:49:31.1
0:52:39.4
1:46:58.4
0:54:56.5

-- Second --
Time

0:58:58.3

1:24:22.3

-- Second --
Time
1:10:51.8

-- Second --
Time
0:53:04.2
1:05:41.9

-- Second --
Time
0:51:55.4
0:51:57.4
1:08:34.4
1:05:28.2
1:05:26.3
1:07:01.5
1:08:06.8
1:16:22.9
1:19:29.2
1:17:28.5
1:24:22.5
1:27:53.4
1:37:23.4

Pace

Pace
8:04/M
8:21/M
9:04/M
9:15/M
9:08/M

Pace
6:39/M
7:34/M
8:02/M
16:20/M
8:23/M

Pace
9:00/M
12:53/M

Pace
10:49/M

Pace
8:06/M
10:02/M

Pace
7:56/M
7:56/M
10:28/M
10:00/M
9:59/M
10:14/M
10:24/M
11:40/M
12:08/M
11:50/M
12:53/M
13:25/M
14:52/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:43:35.5
1:49:42.0
1:56:42.9
1:59:51.0
2:00:01.1

Total
Time
1:27:06.3
1:39:44.6
1:44:59.9
1:46:58.4
1:48:03.6

Total
Time
1:57:59.4
2:39:19.1

Total
Time
2:18:59.8

Total
Time
1:42:03.0
2:03:27.7

Total
Time
1:41:57.1
1:43:44.4
2:09:01.1
2:09:46.5
2:09:48.1
2:12:07.8
2:14:57.7
2:27:20.8
2:28:29.0
2:34:48.2
2:39:21.0
2:57:05.4
1:37:23.4



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place
Overall
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 8
4 13
5 18
6 20
7 24
8 44
9 49
10 62
Overall
Place Place
1 11
2 14
3 19
4 31
5 33
6 35
7 41
8 57
9 65
10 66
11 67
12 77
13 81
14 89
15 92
16 94
17 99
18 100
19 101
20 111
21 112
22 114
23 119
24 131
Overall
Place Place
1 3
2 4
3 6
4 7
5 9
6 10
7 16
8 25
9 28
10 36
11 42
12 46
13 48
14 50
15 52
16 60
17 61

Half Age Group

Name

Name

Maxwell Ferguson
Kurt Warwick
Luis Smith
Trevor Jensen
Zachary Manker
Eric Pang

Justin Bauer
William Aldridge
Wm. Kempton
Blake Webster

Name

Janelle Ralph
Stephanie Gundbel
marissa evans
Meredith Ediss
Leslie Jordan
Kristina Kelley
Christina Jalali
Allison Miller
Megan Tew
Melinda West
Courtney Allshouse
Kelly Rolon

Stacie Pate

Andrea Rieneckert
Elizabeth Fontana
Shannon LaFontaine
Jennifer Kuzman
Katherine Wygant
Leah Gladney
Mindy Blanton
Stacie Prater
Elizabeth Anderson
Kirsten Roller
Carrie Nordberg

Name

Chris Springer
Darragh Page
Mark Cook

Jesse Warner
Paul Ringsrud
Tim Meyer

Chad Vetter
Robert McKinstry
eric glass
Michael Powell
Luis Montero
Benjamin Ralph
Ron Rieneckert
Bernard Manker
Eric Patrin
Matthew Thompson
Kelly Richards

Bib No

Bib No

125
137
138
160
109
134
66
68

Bib No
114
175
136
100
128
101
118
52
44
56
126
24
162
102
93
65
168
71
60
53
164
122
46
37

Bib No
124
59
4
63
9
104
130
127
92
67
61
115
135
107
117
73
146

-- First Half --
Age  Rnk Time Pace
Male 19 to 29
-- First Half --

Age  Rnk Time Pace
26 1 0:38:10.0  5:50/M
23 2 0:39:54.0  6:05/M
26 3 0:46:25.9  7:05/M
29 4 0:48:11.3  7:21/M
29 7 0:50:59.1  7:47/M
20 5 0:49:08.4  7:30/M
27 6 0:49:52.4  7:37/M
27 8 0:54:52.2  8:23/M
22 10  0:58:36.7  8:57/M
28 9 0:57:34.9  8:47/M

Female 30 to 39
-- First Half --

Age  Rnk Time Pace
30 1 0:48:16.0  7:22/M
32 2 0:50:14.3  7:40/M
31 3 0:50:46.8  7:45/M
36 4 0:54:34.7  8:20/M
32 5 0:54:56.5  8:23/M
38 6 0:54:58.8  8:24/M
36 7 0:57:22.1  8:45/M
39 10 1:00:21.8  9:13/M
30 8 0:58:39.3  8:57/M
33 11 1:01:14.3  9:21/M
37 9 0:59:59.0  9:09/M
34 12 1:05:01.1  9:56/M
30
34 15 1:10:54.2  10:49/M
34 13 1:07:18.4  10:16/M
30 14 1:10:47.8  10:48/M
39 16 1:12:12.5  11:01/M
30
31
33 17 1:16:33.3  11:41/M
34 19 1:22:38.6  12:37/M
37 20 1:24:21.5  12:53/M
30 18 1:20:06.1  12:14/M
36 21 1:39:47.8  15:14/M

Male 30 to 39
-- First Half --

Age  Rnk Time Pace
30 1 0:40:48.6  6:14/M
35 3 0:43:26.8  6:38/M
39
31 2 0:43:26.8  6:38/M
36 4 0:46:05.5  7:02/M
38 5 0:46:43.6  7:08/M
31 6 0:48:30.7  7:24/M
34 8 0:52:40.1  8:02/M
35 9 0:53:36.8  8:11/M
30 11  0:55:41.2  8:30/M
32 15 1:00:03.2  9:10/M
35 10  0:55:13.5  8:26/M
37 12 0:59:24.9  9:04/M
32 7 0:51:00.8  7:47/M
39 14  0:59:51.8  9:08/M
37 16 1:01:01.3  9:19/M
35 13 0:59:47.6  9:08/M
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-- Second --
Time

-- Second --
Time
0:38:48.6
0:41:01.6
0:46:52.4
0:51:49.9
0:51:33.3
0:53:45.6
0:56:27.2
1:01:39.3
1:00:38.3
1:05:35.7

-- Second --
Time
0:50:06.4
0:50:34.9
0:51:56.0
0:55:03.1
0:56:46.2
0:56:45.4
0:57:56.0
1:00:24.8
1:06:20.6
1:03:59.5
1:06:23.5
1:05:55.0
2:12:48.8
1:07:52.0
1:11:44.3
1:10:43.3
1:15:20.7
2:27:51.4
2:27:57.4
1:25:59.4
1:26:05.0
1:31:26.6
1:37:59.8
1:53:22.0

-- Second --
Time
0:42:29.1
0:43:17.2
1:27:52.1
0:45:51.9
0:47:20.2
0:47:16.2
0:53:30.4
0:54:02.9
0:54:32.9
0:56:14.7
0:55:56.3
1:02:29.6
0:59:47.2
1:08:34.2
1:00:02.1
1:01:36.5
1:02:54.2

Pace

Pace
5:55/M
6:16/M
7:09/M
7:55/M
7:52/M
8:12/M
8:37/M
9:25/M
9:15/M
10:01/M

Pace
7:39/M
7:43/M
7:56/M
8:24/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:51/M
9:13/M
10:08/M
9:46/M
10:08/M
10:04/M
20:16/M
10:22/M
10:57/M
10:48/M
11:30/M
22:34/M
22:35/M
13:08/M
13:09/M
13:58/M
14:58/M
17:18/M

Pace
6:29/M
6:36/M
13:25/M
7:00/M
7:14/M
7:13/M
8:10/M
8:15/M
8:20/M
8:35/M
8:32/M
9:32/M
9:08/M
10:28/M
9:10/M
9:24/M
9:36/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:16:58.6
1:20:55.6
1:33:18.4
1:40:01.3
1:42:32.4
1:42:54.1
1:46:19.7
1:56:31.6
1:59:15.0
2:03:10.6

Total
Time
1:38:22.4
1:40:49.2
1:42:42.8
1:49:37.9
1:51:42.8
1:51:44.2
1:55:18.1
2:00:46.7
2:04:59.9
2:05:13.8
2:06:22.5
2:10:56.1
2:12:48.8
2:18:46.3
2:19:02.8
2:21:31.2
2:27:33.2
2:27:51.4
2:27:57.4
2:42:32.7
2:48:43.6
2:55:48.1
2:58:05.9
3:33:09.8

Total
Time
1:23:17.8
1:26:44.0
1:27:52.1
1:29:18.7
1:33:25.8
1:33:59.8
1:42:01.2
1:46:43.1
1:48:09.7
1:51:56.0
1:55:59.6
1:57:43.1
1:59:12.2
1:59:35.1
1:59:54.0
2:02:37.8
2:02:41.9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Overall
Place
80
97

Overall
Place
21
45
51
53
55
56
59
64
73
74
88
108
113
116
117
121
122
125
127
133

Overall
Place
23
27
30
34
71
83
85
87
91
95
120

Overall
Place
32
70
86
93
106
118
123
124
129
132

Half Age Group

Name
jared bauer
Mark Leon

Name

bronwen sainsbury
Sharon Warwick
Brenda DeForest
Shannon Perry
Micaela Jensen
Jackie Apgar
Jocelyn Jablonski
Donna Keeler
Alicia Uyeda
Ilissa Louth
Beverly Stuart
Laura Lance
Susan Newcomb
Melanie Burke
Patty Levin

Sue Wilson
Andrea Reed
tina mattingly
Susan Fahnestock
Marie Smith

Name

Anthony Develice
Aaron Knopf
Chris DeForest
Eric Hanson
eddie mattingly
donald fahnestock
Jeremy Kercheval
Matt Hirschle
Terry Albrecht
Dan Louth

Sonny Wilson

Name

lynne Dueck
Lizzie Lee

Sandra Dombro
Jennifer MacGuba
Amra Kondza
Christie Roger
Margaret Tangen
Victoria Laughlin
Diana Colburn
Patti Fuchs

Bib No
113
55

Bib No
95
149
140
26
21
17
103
78
165
49
98
77
41
39
40
133
106
86
83
163

Bib No
94
129
139
171
87
84
88
79
119
50
132

Bib No
51
170
82
169
34
33
75
74
27
85

-- First Half --

Age  Rnk Time Pace
30 17 1:02:46.8  9:35/M
33 18 1:09:31.4  10:37/M

Female 40 to 49
-- First Half --

Age  Rnk Time Pace
41 1 0:50:42.1  7:44/M
43 2 0:57:16.0  8:45/M
46 4 0:59:18.0  9:03/M
44 5 1:00:10.7  9:11/M
43 7 1:01:00.5  9:19/M
46
43 3 0:57:35.1  8:47/M
49 6 1:00:40.9  9:16/M
40 8 1:01:453  9:26/M
40 11 1:03:45.8  9:44/M
47 12 1:10:15.4  10:44/M
48 13 1:15:46.8  11:34/M
48 14 1:22:56.8  12:40/M
46 9 1:02:40.3  9:34/M
45 10 1:02:40.6  9:34/M
45 15 1:28:09.8  13:27/M
45 16 1:29:24.4  13:39/M
41 18 1:47:31.8  16:25/M
44 17 1:34:56.4  14:30/M
47 19 1:54:35.9  17:30/M

Male 40 to 49
-- First Half --

Age  Rnk Time Pace
41 1 0:52:20.4  7:59/M
41 2 0:53:07.1  8:07/M
45 3 0:54:28.2  8:19/M
41 4 0:55:04.1  8:24/M
47 5 1:00:42.3  9:16/M
45
46 8 1:06:47.0  10:12/M
42 7 1:06:40.2 10:11/M
47 9 1:08:08.7 10:24/M
46 6 1:05:09.3  9:57/M
43 10 1:28:07.0  13:27/M

Female 50 to 59
-- First Half --

Age  Rnk Time Pace
55 1 0:55:01.9  8:24/M
55 2 1:03:22.2  9:40/M
56 3 1:05:26.9  9:59/M
57 4 1:10:04.4  10:42/M
53 5 1:15:30.0 11:32/M
54 6 1:26:11.6  13:09/M
58 7 1:38:18.5  15:00/M
59 8 1:38:19.4  15:01/M
52 9 1:42:00.1  15:34/M
57 10 1:47:32.8  16:25/M
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-- Second --
Time
1:09:40.3
1:16:06.5

-- Second --
Time
0:52:53.3
0:59:26.9
1:00:33.0
0:59:50.3
0:59:05.2
2:00:19.3
1:04:55.9
1:02:52.6
1:07:20.7
1:05:30.2
1:08:20.6
1:20:15.5
1:32:12.7
1:55:13.3
1:55:14.3
1:35:35.2
1:37:40.4
1:27:43.7
1:50:11.5
2:15:54.4

-- Second --
Time
0:52:39.4
0:54:56.5
0:54:43.8
0:56:39.9
1:08:17.6
2:13:35.7
1:08:19.6
1:09:46.7
1:10:52.1
1:18:43.5
1:35:37.2

-- Second --
Time
0:54:40.0
1:05:16.7
1:10:42.8
1:09:38.2
1:17:09.9
1:31:50.1
1:34:09.1
1:34:08.8
1:44:32.0
1:48:05.4

Pace
10:38/M
11:37/M

Pace
8:04/M
9:04/M
9:15/M
9:08/M
9:01/M
18:22/M
9:55/M
9:36/M
10:17/M
10:00/M
10:26/M
12:15/M
14:05/M
17:35/M
17:36/M
14:36/M
14:55/M
13:24/M
16:49/M
20:45/M

Pace
8:02/M
8:23/M
8:21/M
8:39/M
10:25/M
20:24/M
10:26/M
10:39/M
10:49/M
12:01/M
14:36/M

Pace
8:21/M
9:58/M
10:48/M
10:38/M
11:47/M
14:01/M
14:22/M
14:22/M
15:58/M
16:30/M

Total
Time
2:12:27.1
2:25:37.9

Total
Time
1:43:35.5
1:56:42.9
1:59:51.0
2:00:01.1
2:00:05.8
2:00:19.3
2:02:31.0
2:03:33.5
2:09:06.1
2:09:16.1
2:18:36.1
2:36:02.3
2:55:09.5
2:57:53.6
2:57:54.9
3:03:45.1
3:07:04.8
3:15:15.5
3:25:07.9
4:10:30.3

Total
Time
1:44:59.9
1:48:03.6
1:49:12.0
1:51:44.1
2:08:59.9
2:13:35.7
2:15:06.6
2:16:27.0
2:19:00.8
2:23:52.8
3:03:44.3

Total
Time
1:49:42.0
2:08:39.0
2:16:09.8
2:19:42.6
2:32:39.9
2:58:01.7
3:12:27.7
3:12:28.2
3:26:32.1
3:35:38.3



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place  Name
Overall
Place Place  Name
1 5 Peter Oakley
2 12 Bob Martin
3 26 Art Gary
4 38 Curt Gordon
5 39 Steven Bernard
6 40 Peter Nehring
7 54 walter gray
8 68 ZDENKO JENDRUH
9 69 Anthony Slinn
10 82 Mike Middleton
11 96 Randy Bass
12 105 Earl Gibbons
Overall
Place Place  Name
1 104 janis ryan
2 128 Vickey Baker
Overall
Place Place  Name
1 29 Willy Mendoza
2 37 Gene Felton
3 43 Quentin Dombro
4 58 Fred Durbin
5 78 Terry de Jager
6 102 Bob Kansy
7 130 Larry Bjork
Overall
Place Place  Name
1 126 Buckley Kuhnhausen

Half Age Group

-- First Half --
Bib No Age  Rnk Time Pace
Male 50 to 59
-- First Half --
Bib No Age  Rnk Time Pace
3 50 1 0:43:33.3  6:39/M
123 55 3 0:50:13.5  7:40/M
36 51
173 55 2 0:50:11.0  7:40/M
105 51 6 1:00:43.7  9:16/M
57 56 4 0:56:02.0  8:33/M
108 59 5 0:57:15.6  8:44/M
31 54 8 1:04:17.6  9:49/M
143 52 7 1:03:23.8  9:41/M
110 59 9 1:07:26.2  10:18/M
32 57 11 1:12:12.6  11:01/M
131 57 10  1:11:28.8  10:55/M
Female 60 to 69
-- First Half --

Bib No Age  Rnk Time Pace
72 61
29 67 1 1:41:57.7  15:34/M

Male 60 to 69
-- First Half --

Bib No Age  Rnk Time Pace
167 60 2 0:54:03.5  8:15/M
144 60 1 0:53:24.4  8:09/M
81 60 3 0:59:12.2  9:02/M
116 65 4 1:00:49.2  9:17/M
145 60 5 1:03:29.2  9:42/M
172 65 6 1:12:22.7  11:03/M
38 65 7 1:44:39.1  15:59/M

Male 70 and over
-- First Half --

Bib No Age  Rnk Time Pace

91 71 1 1:40:16.2  15:18/M
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-- Second --
Time

-- Second --
Time
0:43:33.0
0:49:31.1
1:46:58.4
1:01:49.1
0:54:12.8
0:59:07.0
1:02:47.5
1:03:09.2
1:05:11.6
1:05:54.0
1:13:21.9
1:18:51.2

-- Second --
Time
2:28:48.4
1:44:34.4

-- Second --
Time
0:54:37.4
0:58:35.3
0:57:12.4
1:01:15.1
1:07:34.4
1:15:39.4
1:48:30.0

-- Second --
Time
1:35:27.4

Pace

Pace
6:39/M
7:34/M
16:20/M
9:26/M
8:16/M
9:02/M
9:35/M
9:38/M
9:57/M
10:04/M
11:12/M
12:02/M

Pace
22:43/M
15:58/M

Pace
8:20/M
8:57/M
8:44/M
9:21/M
10:19/M
11:33/M
16:34/M

Pace
14:34/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:27:06.3
1:39:44.6
1:46:58.4
1:52:00.2
1:54:56.6
1:55:09.1
2:00:03.1
2:07:26.8
2:08:35.5
2:13:20.3
2:25:34.5
2:30:20.0

Total
Time
2:28:48.4
3:26:32.1

Total
Time
1:48:41.0
1:51:59.8
1:56:24.6
2:02:04.3
2:11:03.6
2:28:02.1
3:33:09.1

Total
Time
3:15:43.6



Langley Running Festival 2012

10k Walk Overall Finish List

Sunday, July 08, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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tina haas

Monica Uhl
Suzanne Molloy
Damir Jurkovic
Rebecca Tolman
Marie Hartung
Christine Larson
Bonnie Michal
Susanne Randolph
katie vellucci
Nancy Lawless
Mary Stewart

Lisa Enell

Cathi Bouton
Bonnie McWilliams
Cathy Darrcolt
Clasudia Sigmund
Chris Short

Amber Hedgpeth
Elizabeth Habel
Amanda Isbell
Whitney Christiansen
Vicki Werve

Krista Loercer
Sherrie Short
Jelena Jurkovic
NERMINA JENDRUH
Jill Yomnick

Claire Knue

10K Walk

City
covington
Clinton
Asheville
Mountlake Terrace
Queen Creek
Monroe
Kirkland
Silverdale
Renton

aliso viejo
Greenbank
Langley
Seattle
Clinton
Chico
Freeland
Grove City
Langley
Langley
Langley
Seattle
Langley
Greenbank
Clinton
Langley
Mountlake Terrace
Renton
Clinton
Clinton

Bib No
411
415
414
404
402
432
429
430
427
406
428
420
416
423
407
434
433
413
421
419
431
422
417
426
412
403
401
424
425
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Age
46
50
47
60
37
40
60
59
40
31
67
60
27
55
60

0
61
70
33
52
27
39
58
42
72
56
54
44
42

iende Age Group Time
F 10-99 0:48:09.6
F 2 0-99 1:12:15.9
F 30-99 1:15:19.3
M 10-99 1:19:54.2
F 4 0-99 1:20:49.7
F 50-99 1:21:34.9
F 6 0-99 1:27:54.4
F 7 0-99 1:28:02.8
F 80-99 1:29:54.5
F 90-99 1:30:27.5
F 10 0-99 1:31:04.5
F 11 0-99 1:34:10.3
F 12 0-99 1:34:12.4
F 13 0-99 1:37:03.6
F 14 0-99 1:37:05.9
F 15 0-99 1:37:47.2
F 16 0-99 1:37:48.2
M 2 0-99 1:38:35.6
F 17 0-99 1:38:44.8
F 18 0-99 1:38:44.9
F 19 0-99 1:38:55.9
F 20 0-99 1:38:59.9
F 21 0-99 1:40:19.7
F 22 0-99 1:52:59.2
F 23 0-99 1:53:06.0
F 24 0-99 1:56:50.2
F 25 0-99 1:56:52.0
F 26 0-99 2:06:48.5
F 27 0-99 2:06:48.7

Pace

7:46/M

11:39/M
12:09/M
12:53/M
13:02/M
13:09/M
14:11/M
14:12/M
14:30/M
14:35/M
14:41/M
15:11/M
15:12/M
15:39/M
15:40/M
15:46/M
15:46/M
15:54/M
15:55/M
15:55/M
15:57/M
15:58/M
16:11/M
18:13/M
18:15/M
18:51/M
18:51/M
20:27/M
20:27/M



Langley Running Festival 2012

7 Mile Overall Finish List
Sunday, July 08, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
1
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7 Mile Overall

Name

Scott Warwick
Brian Atwood
Trish Havey
Don Heggenes
Aaron Johnson
Andrew Davidson
Andrew Gundel
Allan Sokolosky
jeff haas

Anna Leski
Katie Easton

Rosemarie Donnelly

Tyler Philips
Pamela Wuest

Val Heggenes

Brad Carmichael
Jessie Enell

Healy Yangton
Sean Keeley

Josh Hoogerwerf
Glenn Hoogerwerf
Matt Strauss
Kathryn Hearn
Steven Elbert
Marti Murphy
Kathy Gundel
Carmen Colar
Aaron Racicot
Heather Racicot
Mark Racicot
Monica McDaniel
Terri Ulm

kelly Henriot
Alisyn Franetich
Carly Purvine
Lauren Campbell
Amanda Greenfield
Nancy Seward
Stephanie Lemaine
Debie Jae

Kathy Hein
Michele Sakloguchi
Becky Breeze

Leya Barr

Dion McCauley
christian fink
Donna Christensen
DRAGAN KONDZA

City
Clinton
Langley
Everett
Freeland
Oak Harbor
Mount Vernon
Seattle
Clinton
covington
Freeland
Seattle
Langley
Redmond
Seattle
Langley
Oak Harbor
Seattle
Goodyear
Seattle
Woodinville
Woodinville
Oak Harbor
Seattle
Langley
Langley
Bellingham
Freeland
Langley
Langley
Langley
Arlington
Everson
clinton
Seattle
Vancouver
Portland
Everett
Langley
Woodinville
Redmond
Langley
Clinton
Langley
Seattle
Clinton

oak harbor wa
Langley
REDMOND

BibNo Age
336 20
335 36
342 39
356 45
339 38
343 28
359 26
357 57
304 46
305 13
326 32
18 45
334 15
354 38
344 42
346 30
323 30
324 40
306 33
310 13
309 44
345 30
360 34
312 49
331 59
361 62
321 13
351 38
353 40
352 46
337 38
22 55
315 51
316 25
338 24
332 30
311 34
327 60
358 36
333 41
329 51
362 46
328 58
308 33
355 53
341 14
330 52
35 53
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Gender
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Age Group
119-29
130-39
130-39
140-49
2 30-39
219-29
319-29
150-59
2 40-49

11-14
2 30-39
140-49
115-18
330-39
2 40-49
330-39
4 30-39
340-49
4 30-39

11-14
340-49
530-39
530-39
4 40-49
150-59
160-69

21-14
6 30-39
4 40-49
540-49
6 30-39
2 50-59
350-59
119-29
219-29
7 30-39
8 30-39
2 60-69
9 30-39
540-49
4 50-59
6 40-49
550-59
10 30-39
2 50-59

21-14
6 50-59
350-59

Chip Time
0:50:49.2
0:53:34.1
0:56:01.7
0:56:15.6
0:56:41.2
0:57:53.9
0:58:39.1
1:00:58.3
1:01:12.9
1:02:25.7
1:02:33.2
1:02:41.5
1:03:08.8
1:03:42.1
1:03:55.9
1:03:59.8
1:03:59.9
1:04:22.2
1:04:51.2
1:06:14.6
1:06:14.7
1:07:13.5
1:08:16.9
1:08:27.3
1:09:57.6
1:12:12.7
1:13:25.5
1:14:17.6
1:14:18.7
1:14:19.5
1:17:28.0
1:18:43.5
1:18:45.4
1:22:09.6
1:22:12.3
1:23:49.1
1:24:36.6
1:25:23.7
1:25:51.1
1:27:24.3
1:27:34.3
1:27:34.5
1:27:36.5
1:29:40.9
1:30:24.4
1:31:47.1
1:33:20.7
1:35:32.5

Pace
7:16/M
7:39/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:06/M
8:16/M
8:23/M
8:43/M
8:45/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
9:01/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:12/M
9:16/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:36/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
10:00/M
10:19/M
10:29/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
11:04/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:58/M
12:05/M
12:12/M
12:16/M
12:29/M
12:31/M
12:31/M
12:31/M
12:49/M
12:55/M
13:07/M
13:20/M
13:39/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

7 Mile Overall

Name

Samantha Duba
Trisha Nettlebeck

Joscelyne Gray
Jenean Boggs

Gene Martin Jr.
Catherine Martin

Jessica Larson
Jane Gerlach
Dawn Pucci
Renee Stone

City
Everett
Clinton
Monroe
Freeland

Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Langley
Clinton

OAK HARBOR
Oak Harbor

BibNo Age
303 41
314 30
325 34
313 43
319 8
320 31
322 28
340 54
318 39
317 43
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Gender
F

E
E
E
M
E
E
E
E
E

Age Group
7 40-49
1130-39
12 30-39
8 40-49

31-14

13 30-39
319-29
7 50-59
14 30-39
940-49

Chip Time
1:39:26.5
1:41:10.3
1:42:49.8
1:43:58.4
1:46:48.8
1:46:52.1
1:50:45.7
1:53:06.9
2:01:58.1
2:01:58.8

Pace
14:12/M
14:27/M
14:41/M
14:51/M
15:15/M
15:16/M
15:49/M
16:09/M
17:25/M
17:25/M



Langley Running Festival 2012

7 Mile Age Group Finish List
Sunday, July 08, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Time
Female Masters Winners
Overall Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Time
1 12 Rosemarie Donnelly 18 45 1:02:41.5
2 15 Val Heggenes 344 42 1:03:55.9
3 18 Healy Yangton 324 40 1:04:22.2
Male Masters Winners
Overall Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Time
1 4 Don Heggenes 356 45 0:56:15.6
2 8 Allan Sokolosky 357 57 1:00:58.3
3 9 jeff haas 304 46 1:01:12.9
Female 1to 14
Overall Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Time
1 10 Anna Leski 305 13 1:02:25.7
2 27 Carmen Colar 321 13 1:13:25.5
Male 1to 14
Overall Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Time
1 20 Josh Hoogerwerf 310 13 1:06:14.6
2 46 christian fink 341 14 1:31:47.1
3 53 Gene Martin Jr. 319 8 1:46:48.8
Male 15 to 18
Overall Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Time
1 13 Tyler Philips 334 15 1:03:08.8
Female 19 to 29
Overall Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Time
1 34 Alisyn Franetich 316 25 1:22:09.6
2 35 Carly Purvine 338 24 1:22:12.3
3 55 Jessica Larson 322 28 1:50:45.7
Male 19 to 29
Overall Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Time
1 1 Scott Warwick 336 20 0:50:49.2
2 6 Andrew Davidson 343 28 0:57:53.9
3 7 Andrew Gundel 359 26 0:58:39.1

7 Mile Age Group Page 10 of 16



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

7 Mile Age Group

Place
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Overall
Place

Overall
Place

11
14
17
23
31
36
37
39
44
50
51
54
57

Overall
Place
2
5
16
19
22
28

Overall
Place
12
15
18
29
40
42
49
52
58

Overall
Place
4
9
21
24
30

Name Bib No
Female 30 to 39
Name Bib No
Trish Havey 342
Katie Easton 326
Pamela Wuest 354
Jessie Enell 323
Kathryn Hearn 360
Monica McDaniel 337
Lauren Campbell 332
Amanda Greenfield 311
Stephanie Lemaine 358
Leya Barr 308
Trisha Nettlebeck 314
Joscelyne Gray 325
Catherine Martin 320
Dawn Pucci 318

Male 30 to 39
Name Bib No
Brian Atwood 335
Aaron Johnson 339
Brad Carmichael 346
Sean Keeley 306
Matt Strauss 345
Aaron Racicot 351
Female 40 to 49
Name Bib No
Rosemarie Donnelly 18
Val Heggenes 344
Healy Yangton 324
Heather Racicot 353
Debie Jae 333
Michele Sakloguchi 362
Samantha Duba 303
Jenean Boggs 313
Renee Stone 317
Male 40 to 49
Name Bib No
Don Heggenes 356
jeff haas 304
Glenn Hoogerwerf 309
Steven Elbert 312
Mark Racicot 352
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Age
39
32
38
30
34
38
30
34
36
33
30
34
31
39

Total
Time

Total
Time
0:56:01.7
1:02:33.2
1:03:42.1
1:03:59.9
1:08:16.9
1:17:28.0
1:23:49.1
1:24:36.6
1:25:51.1
1:29:40.9
1:41:10.3
1:42:49.8
1:46:52.1
2:01:58.1

Total
Time
0:53:34.1
0:56:41.2
1:03:59.8
1:04:51.2
1:07:13.5
1:14:17.6

Total
Time
1:02:41.5
1:03:55.9
1:04:22.2
1:14:18.7
1:27:24.3
1:27:34.5
1:39:26.5
1:43:58.4
2:01:58.8

Total
Time
0:56:15.6
1:01:12.9
1:06:14.7
1:08:27.3
1:14:19.5



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Noubh wN PR

W N -

Overall
Place

Overall
Place
25
32
33
41
43
47
56

Overall
Place

45
48

Overall
Place
26
38

Name Bib No
Female 50 to 59
Name Bib No

Marti Murphy 331
Terri Ulm 22
kelly Henriot 315
Kathy Hein 329
Becky Breeze 328
Donna Christensen 330
Jane Gerlach 340
Male 50 to 59
Name Bib No
Allan Sokolosky 357
Dion McCauley 355
DRAGAN KONDZA 35
Female 60 to 69
Name Bib No
Kathy Gundel 361
Nancy Seward 327

Age
59
55
51
51
58
52
54

Age
57

53
53

62
60

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:09:57.6
1:18:43.5
1:18:45.4
1:27:34.3
1:27:36.5
1:33:20.7
1:53:06.9

Total
Time
1:00:58.3
1:30:24.4
1:35:32.5

Total
Time
1:12:12.7
1:25:23.7

7 Mile Age Group
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Langley Running Festival 2012

4 Mile Overall Finish List

Sunday, July 08, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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4 Mile Overall

Andrew Thomas
Piotr Roszczenko
Jason Ireland
Will Simms
Nadejda Cioban
Chris Steer
Kinsey Eager
Talissa Sergeant
Jason Miller
James Lungmus
Perry Lungmus
Bailey Gochanour
Megan Phillips
Fred Owyen
Kathryn Stelling
Sirena Mitchell
Nisa Heggenes
Joani Wright

D Mahlik
Kimberly Briggs
Larry L Donelan
Robin Strauss
Mark Kurtovich
Avery Dailidenas
Ken Kortlever
Trisha Hallgren
HEIDI HAMMER
David Julia
Kevin Mitchell
Rebekah Bauer
Briana Wright
Deborah Bauer
Leslie Shopay
Reta Worden
Lara Thomas
Chikako Johnson
Bob Duffy
Carlos Fejeran
Megan Scudder
tamara bauer
Beth Wilcox
Vina Fejeran
Sirena Mitchell
Tanyah Fierro

City
Monroe
Freeland
Langley
Langley
Marysville
Seattle
Langley
Freeland
Issaquah
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Clinton
Redmond
North Lakewood
Langley
Silverdale
Freeland
Langley
Seattle

Oak Harbor
Langley

Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Redmond
Langley
Clinton
LANGLEY

San Francisco
Port Orchard
Port Orchard
Coupeville
Port Orchard
Mercer Island
Clinton
Monroe

Oak Harbor
Freeland
Port Orchard
Langley
clarksville
Oak Harbor
Port Orchard
Port Orchard
Oak Harbor

BibNo Age
242 16
217 27
220 39
233 13
214 25
239 68
222 13
227 21
213 37
211 17
210 54
246 13
225 14
202 55
224 47
235 33
241 43
223 64
229 41
234 28
208 67
238 29
204 48
226 11
221 57
237 46
212 39
247 40
244 33
216 17
205 30
215 57
240 35
206 69
243 43
230 39
236 64
231 60
219 45
207 30
228 33
232 55
245 32
435 0
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Gender
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Age Group
1M 15-18
1M 19-29
1M 30-39
1M1-14
1F 19-29
1 M 60-69
1F1-14
2 F19-29
2 M 30-39
2 M 15-18
1 M 50-59
2F1-14
3F1-14
2 M 50-59
1F 40-49
1F30-39
2 F40-49
1 F 60-69
1 M 40-49
3 F19-29
2 M 60-69
3 F19-29
2 M 40-49
2M1-14
3 M 50-59
3 F40-49
2 F30-39
3 M 40-49
4 M 30-39
1F15-18
3 F30-39
1F50-59
4 F 30-39
2 F 60-69
4 F 40-49
5F 30-39
3 M 60-69
4 M 60-69
5 F 40-49
6 F 30-39
7 F30-39
2 F50-59
8 F30-39
1F0-0

Chip Time
0:24:05.0
0:26:15.0
0:26:36.0
0:28:48.7
0:29:19.5
0:30:25.0
0:31:32.0
0:31:50.0
0:32:48.3
0:33:42.8
0:33:45.2
0:34:14.3
0:35:11.4
0:36:23.8
0:36:34.9
0:36:35.7
0:36:36.4
0:36:46.2
0:36:57.3
0:38:24.3
0:38:24.4
0:39:56.7
0:40:07.0
0:40:22.0
0:40:34.2
0:41:04.3
0:42:24.9
0:43:18.6
0:48:35.6
0:48:40.1
0:49:31.1
0:51:13.9
0:52:05.6
0:53:48.3
0:54:37.8
1:04:35.4
1:04:55.8
1:08:11.1
1:09:23.5
1:09:58.3
1:22:42.4
1:32:45.7
1:34:39.9
1:39:02.5

Pace
6:01/M
6:34/M
6:39/M
7:12/M
7:20/M
7:36/M
7:53/M
7:58/M
8:12/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:34/M
8:48/M
9:06/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:14/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:06/M
10:09/M
10:16/M
10:36/M
10:50/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:23/M
12:48/M
13:01/M
13:27/M
13:39/M
16:09/M
16:14/M
17:03/M
17:21/M
17:30/M
20:41/M
23:11/M
23:40/M
24:46/M



Langley Running Festival 2012

4 Mile Age Group Finish List

Sunday, July 08, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Age

Age
47
43
64

Age
68
54
55

3
w o

13
14

5

13
11

Place Place Name Bib No
Female Masters Winners
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No
1 15 Kathryn Stelling 224
2 17 Nisa Heggenes 241
3 18 Joani Wright 223
Male Masters Winners
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No
1 6 Chris Steer 239
2 11 Perry Lungmus 210
3 14 Fred Owyen 202
Female Age Unknown
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No
1 44 Tanyah Fierro 435
Female 1to 14
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No
1 7 Kinsey Eager 222
2 12 Bailey Gochanour 246
3 13 Megan Phillips 225
Male 1to 14
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No
1 4 Will Simms 233
2 24 Avery Dailidenas 226

4 Mile Age Group
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Total
Time

Total
Time
0:36:34.9
0:36:36.4
0:36:46.2

Total
Time
0:30:25.0
0:33:45.2
0:36:23.8

Total
Time
1:39:02.5

Total
Time
0:31:32.0
0:34:14.3
0:35:11.4

Total
Time
0:28:48.7
0:40:22.0

Pace
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:12/M

Pace
7:36/M
8:26/M
9:06/M

Pace
24:46/M

Pace
7:53/M
8:34/M
8:48/M

Pace
7:12/M
10:06/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place Name Bib No Age
Female 15 to 18
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No Age
1 30 Rebekah Bauer 216 17
Male 15 to 18
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No Age
1 1 Andrew Thomas 242 16
2 10 James Lungmus 211 17
Female 19 to 29
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No Age
1 5 Nadejda Cioban 214 25
2 8 Talissa Sergeant 227 21
3 20 Kimberly Briggs 234 28
4 22 Robin Strauss 238 29
Male 19 to 29
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No Age
1 2 Piotr Roszczenko 217 27
Female 30 to 39
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No Age
1 16 Sirena Mitchell 235 33
2 27 HEIDI HAMMER 212 39
3 31 Briana Wright 205 30
4 33 Leslie Shopay 240 35
5 36 Chikako Johnson 230 39
6 40 tamara bauer 207 30
7 41 Beth Wilcox 228 33
8 43 Sirena Mitchell 245 32
Male 30 to 39
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No Age
1 3 Jason Ireland 220 39
2 9 Jason Miller 213 37
3 29 Kevin Mitchell 244 33

4 Mile Age Group
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Total
Time

Total
Time
0:48:40.1

Total
Time
0:24:05.0
0:33:42.8

Total
Time
0:29:19.5
0:31:50.0
0:38:24.3
0:39:56.7

Total
Time
0:26:15.0

Total
Time
0:36:35.7
0:42:24.9
0:49:31.1
0:52:05.6
1:04:35.4
1:09:58.3
1:22:42.4
1:34:39.9

Total
Time
0:26:36.0
0:32:48.3
0:48:35.6

Pace
12:10/M

Pace
6:01/M
8:26/M

Pace
7:20/M
7:58/M
9:36/M
9:59/M

Pace
6:34/M

Pace
9:09/M
10:36/M
12:23/M
13:01/M
16:09/M
17:30/M
20:41/M
23:40/M

Pace
6:39/M
8:12/M

12:09/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place Name Bib No
Female 40 to 49
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No
1 15 Kathryn Stelling 224
2 17 Nisa Heggenes 241
3 26 Trisha Hallgren 237
4 35 Lara Thomas 243
5 39 Megan Scudder 219
Male 40 to 49
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No
1 19 D Mahlik 229
2 23 Mark Kurtovich 204
3 28 David Julia 247
Female 50 to 59
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No
1 32 Deborah Bauer 215
2 42 Vina Fejeran 232
Male 50 to 59
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No
1 11 Perry Lungmus 210
2 14 Fred Owyen 202
3 25 Ken Kortlever 221
Female 60 to 69
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No
1 18 Joani Wright 223
2 34 Reta Worden 206
Male 60 to 69
Overall
Place Place Name Bib No
1 6 Chris Steer 239
2 21 Larry L Donelan 208
3 37 Bob Duffy 236
4 38 Carlos Fejeran 231

4 Mile Age Group
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Age
47
43
46
43
45

3
® o

67
64
60

Total
Time

Total
Time
0:36:34.9
0:36:36.4
0:41:04.3
0:54:37.8
1:09:23.5

Total
Time
0:36:57.3
0:40:07.0
0:43:18.6

Total
Time
0:51:13.9
1:32:45.7

Total
Time
0:33:45.2
0:36:23.8
0:40:34.2

Total
Time
0:36:46.2
0:53:48.3

Total
Time
0:30:25.0
0:38:24.4
1:04:55.8
1:08:11.1

Pace
9:09/M
9:09/M
10:16/M
13:39/M
17:21/M

Pace
9:14/M
10:02/M
10:50/M

Pace
12:48/M
23:11/M

Pace
8:26/M
9:06/M

10:09/M

Pace
9:12/M
13:27/M

Pace
7:36/M
9:36/M
16:14/M
17:03/M



